
 

**Fees are subject to change and email/text or website notification will be given 

 

LGA TEAM PRICING FOR 2016-17 

Team Gymnastics Monthly Rates: 
1 -day week $155 
2 -day week $175 
3-day week $200 
4-day week $230  
(due by the 4th of each month by auto draft _required for team)  
 
Late Fee Policy: 
After 4th $10  
After 10th an additional $25 
After 30 days’ dismissal  
 
Make Payable to Pro Shop: (if you already have these please notify the front desk) 
Leo $243.56w/tax 
Warm Up $ 173.20w/tax 
 
 
TAAF Bronze: 
$545 (Meet Fees, Membership Fees, Gym Registration, Choreography/Coaches Fees, Floor Music)-due in 
2 installments 8/15 and 9/15 of $272.50 each (these will be auto drafted) **if we add an additional 
meet you will be required to pay the event 6 weeks prior. 
 
TAAF/USAG Silver: 
$1000 (Meet Fees, Membership Fees, Gym Registration, Routine Choreography/Coaches Fees)-due in 3 
installments due 8/15,9/15,10/15 of $333.33 each (these will be auto drafted) ** if we add an 
additional meet you will be required to pay the event 6 weeks prior. 
 
**IF no Choreography is needed -$650 (Meet Fees, Membership Fees, Gym Registration, Coaches Fees)-
due in 2 installments due 8/15, 9/15 of $325 each (these will be auto drafted) ** if we add an additional 
meet you will be required to pay the event 6 weeks prior. 
 
USAG Gold/Platinum: 
$1080 (Meet Fees, Membership Fees, Gym Registration, Routine Choreography/Coaches Fees)- due in 3 
installments due 8/15,9/15,10/15 of $360 each (these will be auto drafted) ** if we add an additional 
meet you will be required to pay the event 6 weeks prior. 
 
** IF no Choreography is needed -$730 (Meet Fees, Membership Fees, Gym Registration, Coaches Fees)-
due in 2 installments due 8/15, 9/15 of $365 each (these will be auto drafted) ** if we add an additional 
meet you will be required to pay the event 6 weeks prior. 
 
USAG Level 6: 
$912 (Meet Fees, Membership Fees, Gym Registration, Routine Choreography/Coaches Fees)- due in 3 
installments due 8/15,9/15,10/15 of $304 each (these will be auto drafted) ** if we add an additional 
meet you will be required to pay the event 6 weeks prior. 
 
 

 


